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2025/26 4th round, Match #22
Friday, 16.08.2025, 12:00, , Trostyanets. 25°C. Spectators: 150

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets

3 : 0

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

91 Riabenko Vladyslav
99 Kovalenko Maksym
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
17 Taranushych Vadym (C)
94 Voloshko Bohdan
10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
9 Slipukhin Andrii
8 Khussin Tymofii
23 Miserzhy Serhii
77 Derevynskyi Stanislav
21 Zamurenko Pavlo

Substitutes
1 Dubovyi Ivan
11 Kovalskyi Heorhii
7 Chehlov Maksym
2 Myziuk Yurii
55 Korol Volodymyr
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
15
33 Mazur Yevhenii
78 Shapoval Vladyslav
19 Tylokha Roman
18 Hordiichuk Vadym

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

12 Bielimenko Arsen
99 Yarmak Yevhenii
5 Syrash Mykola
55 Konovalov Vadym
7 Mordas Bohdan
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
10 Mochevinskyi Ivan
77 Savchuk Oleksandr
90 Savchuk Petro
23 Maitak Maksym
3 Miachyn Vitalii (C)

Substitutes
71 Palii Denys
63 Vasko Artem
36 Nazarenko Nazar
44 Titarenko Tymur
6 Sabalaiev Artem
8 Kostyria Danylo
17 Holovatenko Andrii
19 Smitiukh Oleksandr
14 Chernetskyi Volodymyr
13 Yesaulov Artem
2 Bahrii Pavlo

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

Referee:
Ternovyi Kyrylo
Assistant 1:
Brykun Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Rudenko Danylo
4th Official:
Potapenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kharakhaichuk Anatolii
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, 2025/26, 4th round, Match #22
Friday, 16.08.2025, 12:00, , Trostyanets. 25°C. Spectators: 150

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets 3 : 0 «Locomotyv» Kyiv
21 Zamurenko Pavlo 12'

46' 23 Maitak Maksym
44 Titarenko Tymur

8 Khussin Tymofii 52'

77 Derevynskyi Stanislav 62'

1 Dubovyi Ivan 62'

21 Zamurenko Pavlo 65'

67' 3 Miachyn Vitalii

70' 55 Konovalov Vadym
63 Vasko Artem

77 Derevynskyi Stanislav
7 Chehlov Maksym 70'

73' 10 Mochevinskyi Ivan
17 Holovatenko Andrii

73' 90 Savchuk Petro
6 Sabalaiev Artem

9 Slipukhin Andrii
11 Kovalskyi Heorhii 74'

85' 99 Yarmak Yevhenii

94 Voloshko Bohdan
18 Hordiichuk Vadym 86'

21 Zamurenko Pavlo
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr 86'

18 Hordiichuk Vadym 88'
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